Rotary District 7040 DEI Speaker’s Bureau
Contact: Chandler Ralph: cralph66@roadrunner.com
1.Hearing Loss Journey- Monique Hammond, RPh
    Website-https://hearing-loss-talk.com/ 
    Email : Monique.hearing@gmail.com
    Or her husband’s(Ross)  Email: mnbry@comcast.net.
2. DEI Basics- David Carey-CEO CareyForward. Member 
    Of District 7040 DEI Committee
    Email: david.carey@live.ca
3. Honoring Indigenous Peoples- Rene Melchers
    Member of District DEI Committee
    HIP District Coordinator-District 7040
    Email: rmelchers55@gmail.com
    Website: honouringindigenourpeoples.com 
4. Cultural Humility, Microaggressions, Allyship, Intersectional Identities, Unconscious Bias 
    Sunita Gupta, CCIP (She/Her/Hers)
    Co-founder & EDI Consultant 
    I2C Immigration Consulting
    (M): 613.453.4011
    (E): GuptaS@i2cimmigration.ca
    Website: www.I2CImmigration.ca
5. “Mending the Divide between LGBTQ and the Church.”
     Danah-Lee Krieger
     danahkrieger@me.com 
6. -Unpacking Diversity, Equity and Inclusion
     Suzan Hart-Mindset Mastery Mentor
     Speaker & Trainer
     suzan@suzanhart.com  
     613-246-5996
     www.suzanhart.com 
7. Adaptive Snowsports Program.
     Deb Blimkie, Director of the Calabogie Adaptive   Snowsports Program.
     e-mail: director@calabogiecads.ca


8. Disability and DEI
     Kenneth Masson
     E-mail- kennethmasson@gmail.com
     Website: 
http://www.linkedin.com/in/ken.masson 
9. Generational Relationships
     Beau Loendorf
     E-mail: beauloendorf@gmail.com 
10. LGBTQ2S+ inclusion in community sport, and active participation for marginalized communities. 
     Cat Goodfellow-Chair of the National Capital Pride Run Committee for this work.
     E-mail: 138.cat@gmail.com 
     


